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The following residents serve on the 2019-2020 Northfield Village Caucus: 

    
Voting Precinct Caucus Member  Contact Information 

9 Marco Aiello, Vice Chair Marco.O.Aiello@gmail.com  

9 Marsha Balsamo 847 971-8371 

37 Thomas Bolling tbolling@nexamcorp.com 

8 Al Chircop archco@comcast.net 

44 Genie Cooper 847 436-8068 

9 Jonathan Don 847 441-7049 

20 Kathy  Estabrooke 847 441-6239 

8 Ericka Foster erickafoster@gmail.com 

44 Dave Fullerton dsf1775@sbcglobal.net 

9 Mark Gantner, Treasurer mtgantner@gmail.com 

8 Bill Gould billgould1@hotmail.com 

44 John Green 1060arborln@gmail.com 

9 John Howard Howard12344@comcast.net 

37 John  Kemper 847 446-3423 

23 Jerry Mulick jemulick@aol.com  

37 Keith Reed, Secretary 312 925-6778 

23 Larry Russell lcrussel@concentric.net 
44 Jeannie Scully 847 446-5226 
9 Dennis Smith dwsmith1024@gmail.com 
44 Cricket Trutter Hauff ctrutter@aol.com  

9 David Woodyatt, Chair 847 446-1144 
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